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2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
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2018
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2018
2018
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2017
2017
2017
2017
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2016
2016
2016
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2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
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2010
2010
2010
2010

TYPE OF APPLICATION
PRIVATE

GROUP

GOVERNMENT

PRIVATE SECTOR

PHASE (BUILDING & MOSQUE)
PRIVATE

GROUP

GOVERNMENT

PRIVATE SECTOR

PHASE (BUILDING & MOSQUE)
PRIVATE

GROUP

GOVERNMENT

PRIVATE SECTOR

PHASE (BUILDING & MOSQUE)
PRIVATE

GROUP

GOVERNMENT

PRIVATE SECTOR

PHASE (BUILDING & MOSQUE)
PRIVATE

GROUP

GOVERNMENT

PRIVATE SECTOR

PHASE (BUILDING & MOSQUE)
PRIVATE

GROUP

GOVERNMENT

PRIVATE SECTOR

PHASE (BUILDING & MOSQUE)
PRIVATE

GROUP

GOVERNMENT

PRIVATE SECTOR

PHASE (BUILDING & MOSQUE)
PRIVATE

GROUP

GOVERNMENT

PRIVATE SECTOR

PHASE (BUILDING & MOSQUE)
PRIVATE

GROUP

GOVERNMENT

PRIVATE SECTOR

PHASE (BUILDING & MOSQUE)
PRIVATE

GROUP

GOVERNMENT

PRIVATE SECTOR

PHASE (BUILDING & MOSQUE)

TOTAL
86
16

22

93
15
15
28

68
45
13
20

93
23
22
17

117

15
23

90

38
14
13
72

30
26
11
53

23
19
13
50

22
25
12
53
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