	TYPE OF APPLICATION	TOTAL
2019	PRIVATE	86
2019	GROUP	16
2019	GOVERNMENT	8
2019	PRIVATE SECTOR	22
2019	PHASE (BUILDING & MOSQUE)	0
2018	PRIVATE	93
2018	GROUP	15
2018	GOVERNMENT	15
2018	PRIVATE SECTOR	28
2018	PHASE (BUILDING & MOSQUE)	3
2017	PRIVATE	68
2017	GROUP	45
2017	GOVERNMENT	13
	PRIVATE SECTOR	20
2017	PHASE (BUILDING & MOSQUE)	7
	PRIVATE	93
2016	GROUP	23
2016	GOVERNMENT	22
2016	PRIVATE SECTOR	17
2016	PHASE (BUILDING & MOSQUE)	3
2015	PRIVATE	117
2015	GROUP	7
2015	GOVERNMENT	15
2015	PRIVATE SECTOR	23
2015	PHASE (BUILDING & MOSQUE)	4
2014	PRIVATE	90
2014	GROUP	3
2014	GOVERNMENT	38
2014	PRIVATE SECTOR	14
2014	PHASE (BUILDING & MOSQUE)	13
2013	PRIVATE	72
2013	GROUP	4
2013	GOVERNMENT	30
2013	PRIVATE SECTOR	26
2013	PHASE (BUILDING & MOSQUE)	11
2012	PRIVATE	53
2012	GROUP	7
2012	GOVERNMENT	23
2012	PRIVATE SECTOR	19
	PHASE (BUILDING & MOSQUE)	13
_	PRIVATE	50
	GROUP	7
	GOVERNMENT	22
_	PRIVATE SECTOR	25
	PHASE (BUILDING & MOSQUE)	12
	PRIVATE	53
	GROUP	7
	GOVERNMENT	13
	PRIVATE SECTOR	6
2010	PHASE (BUILDING & MOSQUE)	8